TMA approved the proposal to move conex containers in 
Sealand Vans on 8 June 1971. TMO loaded one Sealand Van for 
Japan with four conex containers. 

i. All organic PP&P equipment was packaged and packed on 
9 June 1971 for shipment to 3rd FSR. . 

j. One-hundred and thirty-nine (139) measured tons of gear 
and ten vehicles were delivered to Deep Water Pier, completing 
the call forward on the Saigon gear. Two Sealand Vans were 
loaded for shipment to Jap~n . . 

k. All clothing from the Retail Clothing Outlet was loaded 
into Sealand Vans on 11 June 1971 for shipment to Okinawa.